Position

Deputy Prob Offcr Il

Deputy Prob Offcr llI

Deputy Prob Offcr Il

Deputy Prob Offcr Il

Probation Svcs Mgr |

Legal Office Specialist

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Post Release
Community Supv

Post Release
Community Supv

Post Release
Community Supv

Post Release
Community Supv

Post Release
Community Supv

Post Release
Community Supv

Total Wages

$88,220

$83,422

$83,101

$81,876

$80,598

$59,929

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$46,593
$56,374
$56,237
$56,239

$38,071

$33,550



