Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Prob Offcr III		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supv	\$88,220	\$46,593
Deputy Prob Offcr III		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supv	\$83,422	\$56,374
Deputy Prob Offcr III		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supv	\$83,101	\$56,237
Deputy Prob Offcr III		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supv	\$81,876	\$56,239
Probation Svcs Mgr I		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supv	\$80,598	\$38,071
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supv	\$59,929	\$33,550